FILTERED AND RECTANGULAR CONNECTORS
CANADA
MILITARY & AEROSPACE
Multi - Compact Blind Mate
  Modular - Infinite possibilities
    ARINC Contact - Proven Design
MULTI • MODULAR • ARINC CONTACTS
MMA

7 Mix of Crimp & PC Tail
Fiber & RF Contacts are NOT Included
How to Order - MMA, MMB, MMC, MMD
PART NUMBER KEY
1. RoHS
Compliance
2. Connector
Series
3. Direction
of Cavity
4. Shell
Style
5. Shell
Size
6. Insert
Arrangement
7. Termination 8. Sealing
Options
9. Shell
Finish
10. Polarization
Code
11. Deviation
Code
E MM A- P 2 AA 2 E 1 AB -000
Contact Amphenol Canada for more information at 416-291-4401  •  www.amphenolcanada.com
Download 2D drawings & 3D models using our online configurator. 9
CANADACANADA
B
30C2
30T2
J
30Q2
P
60
R
4Q4
S
4C4
4T4
QTY Size QTY Size QTY Size QTY Size QTY Size
28 22 28 22 60 22 4 8 Q 4 8 C, T
2 8 C, T 2 8 Q
T
20
U
8
V
42
W
32
Y
DUMMY
QTY Size QTY Size QTY Size QTY Size QTY Size
20 16 8 12 42 20 8 16
24 20
A
40
B
5C2
5T2
C
3Q3
D
12F12
E
30
F
6
QTY Size QTY Size QTY Size QTY Size QTY Size QTY Size
40 22 2 16 3 8 Q 12 16 F 30 20 6 12
1 12
2 5 C, T
G